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School
Eden
Eden
Eden
Eden
Eden
Eden
Eden
GIS
GIS
GIS
GIS
GIS
GIS
GIS
GIS
G-CHS
G-CHS
G-CHS
G-CHS
G-CHS
G-CHS
G-CHS
G-CHS
G-CHS
G-CHS
G-CHS
G-CHS
G-CHS
G-CHS
G-CHS
G-CHS
G-CHS
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High

Teacher Name
Erica Gaskins
Kara Wetzel
Michelle Takach
Christine Heller
Lyndsay Ortwein
Carrie Bowman
Abbey Townsend
Kara Downer
Alexa Mott

Christie Braun-Hammelman

Sara Seelman
Sarah Rogers
Lindsey Ferree
Bronson Curtis
Mary Beth Harriman
Janelle Keusch
Jason Kendall
Lisa Sears

Julie Stoeffler
Marisa Combs
Will Bolden
Darren Turner
Majors

Emma Baker
Kristen Lee-Oliver
Julie Young

Jeff Weiland
Kathleen Burke
Jeremy Buchanan
Calista Overman-Sorrell
Kristen Lawrence
Kimberly Ruch
Katie Scott
Elizabeth Lawson
Sharri Lund

Sara Owens
Sarah Kolls

Sarah Kolls
Tiffany Howard
Emily Batley
Grant Wood
Melinda Hufford
Leah Anderson
Karen Edwards

S

Subject(s)/Grade(s)

First Grade

K-3

Kindergarten

Related Arts/Gym/K-3

2nd

3rd

3rd

Grades 4-6

4 Math and Science
Science/Social studies - Grade 6
ELA/4th

6th Grade ELA

ELA/Social Studies 5th Grade
Principal

4-6 Functional Academics
11-12 FACS Culinary level 3
HVAC

Art 9-12

English 11 & 12, Geometry, Spec. Ed., 504
Special Education - Resource
Digital Marketing, 11-12

11-12

Goals

9-12 Special Education

High School/Special Education
9-12 Special Education

H.S. Art

9-12

Physics

Agriscience

English (Reg. Co-taught, and Honors
Yearbook/ELA/Newspaper/Journalism
English Grade 7

Library / 7-8

8th grade American History

7th Grade Social Studies

7th and 8th grade ELA

7th and 8th grade ELA

7th Grade Science

Exploring Music and Band

7th and 8th Grade Math
Resource/8th Grade

Functional Academics 7th & 8th
7th Grade ELA

Wish Item

Set of student white boards

Stick Together Poster Activities

wobble cushions

Basketballs

iPad Charging Station

Mini Il Classroom incubator and brooder pack

Mini Il Classroom Incubator and Brooder Pack

Literacy Corner

GIS Garden Club and Courtyard Materials (seeds, dirt, landscape timber, and a small shed)
Grower light/shelf, garden boxes, soil, shovels

Scholastic Books for each child January - May

Interactive Digital Smartboard

8 Pack Chair Ball with Feet for Kids Classroom Seating Ball Yoga Ball Chair Flexible Balance Chair fo
Books

Cookware

Cream Horn Molds

Turbo Torch

Camera

(12) Customizable Whiteboards with Dry Erase Sleeves,
Wobble stool

Bulk blank shirts

Organizers for Class Projects

3 Upaloop Fitness Seats

Flexible Seating

Shredder

Flexible Seating

jewelry stakes

Greeting Card Organizer Display (3)

Ring Launcher

Guess Who

Fidget Items

Canon Powershot SX70 20.3MP Digital Camera 65x Optical Zoom Lens 4K Video 3-inch LCD Tilt Scr
Big Joe Dorm Bean Bag Chairs

StickTogether posters (set of 4)

Floor cushions

Calculators for the Classroom

5 scholarships for our Washington DC trip

6 whiteboard easels

Biology Models for Classroom

Harmony Director Instructional Keyboard

Expo Markers, Whiteboard Erasers, Pentominoes Puzzles, Pens
Mobile Standing Desk

Cricut Maker 3 Smart Cutting Machine - Vinyl Starter Bundle
30 Dry Erase Boards and Markers

Total Cost
31.99
270.15
85.59
129.98
399.99
489.99
489.99
1165.99
485.79
494.86
480
1799
83.99
700
297
53.94
1017
583.19
114.85
69.99
500
762.34
300
556.89
677.05
268.97
436.3
74.97
579
17.82
74.01
699
216
149.85
99.98
42.99
1750
341.94
571.73
737.99
85
89.99
549
83



56
57
59
60
61
63
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
75
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
91
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
121

Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High
Jr. High

Harris Elem.
Harris Elem.
Harris Elem.
Harris Elem.
Harris Elem.
Harris Elem.
Harris Elem.
Harris Elem.
Harris Elem.
Harris Elem.
Harris Elem.
Harris Elem.
Harris Elem.
Harris Elem.

Harris Elem.
JB Stephens
JB Stephens
JB Stephens
JB Stephens
JB Stephens
JB Stephens
JB Stephens
JB Stephens
JB Stephens
JB Stephens
JB Stephens
JB Stephens
JB Stephens
JB Stephens
JB Stephens
JB Stephens
JB Stephens
JB Stephens
MIS

MIS

MIS

MIS

MIS

Andrea Groninger
Kathee Torgersen
Susan Butterfield
Corie Sutton
Salina Jameson
Grant Pfifer
Molly Champion
Shannon Dick
Staci Dennison
Jill Zapf

Caylan Whitman (Martin)

Laura Salee
Alisha Savage
Sara Houston
Maxine French
ANNA FINDLEY
Linda Baum
Becca Rogers
Christina Aguilar
Janelle Burns
Claire Frazier
Kristy Woolery
Mrs. Albertson
Lindsay Emmerling
Kara Martinez
Alexis McMahan
Sarah Greulich
Mandy King
Susan Hillman
Renee Wickham
Julie Dickey
Emma Jones
Jane Hale
Lindsey Matthias
Lori Trapp
Brooke Hall
Leigha Underwood
Angie Graddy
Morgan West
Katie Liggett
Corey Gilman
Whitney Perkins
Katie Slywka

Erin Stevens
Krista Steeno
Emily Fields
Amanda Wayne
Laurie Carder
Rachel Murphy
Redawna Warner

Math 8 / Algebra 1

7th and 8th grade Instructional Assistant
Drama Club

7th & 8th Math

Special Education grade 7/8
Orchestra/7-8

Core Academics - K-12
7th Computer Science
Spanish/World Language
Resource

Resource (ELA/Math) - 7th Grade
7th Visual Arts
Kindergarten
Kindergarten

Speech Therapy K-3

K-1 RESOURCE TEACHER
K and 1 resource room
Resource K-3

Functional academics
Title One K-3

Functional Academics
Behavior 1-2

Resource 2nd/3rd

2nd

Title 1 (K-3)

First Grade

all grades

3rd

all grades

3rd Grade

Third Grade

Art Teacher K-3

Pre K

2nd Grade

Kindergarten

Preschool

First Grade

Second Grade

1st Grade

Preschool

K-3

1st

SLP

K-3 PE

2

4th Resource
Reading/SS 5th Grade
4th/IA

iPad Chargers / Storage Containers

Art3d Liquid Fusion Activity Play Mat for Kids, Pack of 9 Tiles 12" X 12", Multi-Color
Metal Cabinet

Dry erase markers & magnetic erasers

Circuit water-proof sticker paper

Classroom set (20) of Korg Tuners w/clip microphone
Liquid Sensory Floor Decorative Interlocking Tiles
Chromebook Cart

Mobile Rolling Desk

Comfy Chair

Jumbo Magnetic X-Y Coordinate Dry-Erase Grid
Floor Standing Loom

Classroom Rug for Whole Group

Record & Talk Buttons

Classroom Rug

Early Math Instant Learning Centers - Complete Set
Children’s couch

Set of 4 Cube Chairs

The Fidget Set Classic

Game buzzers

3 Magnetic Tile Sets and Fidget Bag

Sensory Boards

Language Instant Learning Center-Complete Set
Classroom iPad charging station with USB cords
Educational Insights Wireless Eggspert 2.4 GHz
Student engagement and manipulative resources
2 takehome books for all grades

Edupress Reading Games

Mobile Whiteboard Surfaces

Read Aloud Books

Read Aloud books for library

Art Book Library

1 inch magnetic blocks

Book Bins

S.T.E.M. Station

Music Items

Flagship Carpet Smiley Seating (Seats 24) Classroom Area Rug
Books

Flexible seating yoga ball chair

Mini Sum Blocks

Weighted Lap Blanket

Classroom Rug

Articulation Station Pro IPad Application

Figure-8 Balance Beam

Book Bins

Noise Canceling Headphones and Sticky Easels
Breaking Boredom with Board Games

Materials for IMS/Indianapolis 500 classes

4th grade English Language Arts & Social Studies Morpheme Magic

Math & Science - 5th grade

Wipebook Workbooks

236.87
199.98
219.99
243.48
27.96
939.8
213.99
380
199.99
160
174.75
494
367.94
86
409.98
343.85
342.71
213.99
47.07
92.79
103.95
39.99
343.85
137.94
92.79
294.59
1700
479.94
456.96
647.94
695.14
307.91
60
155.96
198.23
100
309
409.3
72.99
76.95
38.99
219.99
119.99
261.06
152.87
152
302.66
126
143
403.71



123
126
127
128
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
146
148
149
150
153
154
155

MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
Other
Other
Other
Other
Academy

Weston Elem.
Weston Elem.
Weston Elem.
Weston Elem.
Weston Elem.
Weston Elem.
Weston Elem.
Weston Elem.
Weston Elem.
Weston Elem.
Weston Elem.
Weston Elem.
Weston Elem.

Daniel Buckalew
Molly Elsbury
Marti Dudley
Dawn Joslin

Miss Rebecca Rhodes

Katherine Husted
Natalie Rasi

Cool

Samantha Wilkins
Dawn Hanson
Michelle Harrison
Jodi Haywood

Jill Benvenutti
Victoria Martin
Jaime Wolski
Katie Phillabaum
Emma Jones
Jane Ann Miller
Emily Hodge
Elizabeth Bennett
Annie Wing

Mrs. Smith
Mackenzie
Jennifer Bohannon
Kenzie Anderson
Meg Welch

Music 4-6
4-6 Library

ELA/Social Studies, Math/Science

GOALs 4-6

6th - ELA/Science/Social Studies

ELA/SS Grade 5
6th Grade Resource
4th Math/Science
Preschool

Pk-12

Pre-K

K-12

10-12

Resource/ K-3
2nd grade

1st Grade

Art Teacher K-3
Title 1 Teacher k-3
1st Grade

Library

3rd Grade
Kindergarten

2nd Grade

1st grade

Second Grade

all grades

Remo 12 inch Tubano
Book Vending Machine
stackable stools

Picture book collection
Norwood Stacking Stool’s
Lap Desks/Portable Seating
Sensory/Wellness Room
Simple Machine Kits

Tonie Box, Pete the Cat Rock On Tonie, Pete the Cat Books (see below)

Leggings

Building Magnetic set

Rainbow Multi-Dome Activity

Custom Wall Poster

Reading Center

Library Book Bins

Chair Storage Pockets for Student Chairs

Glow in the dark Art supplies

Decodable books

Classroom Rug

Encyclopedia Sets

Book and Movie Experience

Literacy Stations

Building Thinking Classrooms & Math Read Alouds
Owl Pellets

Classroom Dry Erase Whiteboard and Chart Stand
2 takehome books for each student

329.95
5870
63.99
459.95
101.78
299.98
550.73
224.35
172.21
1387.85
94.15
363.66
76.93
261.96
88.98
95.99
234.56
726
278.99
505.3
507.8
77.91
184.79
78.99
202.85
1700



