wish	nes	Maria I		
UDOK	7318	45 (II) 		
ac		ee la company de		
<b>4</b> 5				
1 School	Teacher Name	Subject(s)/Grade(s)	Wish Item	Total Cost
<b>3</b> Eden	Erica Gaskins	First Grade	Set of student white boards	31.9
4 Eden	Kara Wetzel	K-3	Stick Together Poster Activities	270.1
<b>5</b> Eden	Michelle Takach	Kindergarten	wobble cushions	85.5
<b>6</b> Eden	Christine Heller	Related Arts/Gym/K-3	Basketballs	129.98
<b>7</b> Eden	Lyndsay Ortwein	2nd	iPad Charging Station	399.99
8 Eden	Carrie Bowman	3rd	Mini II Classroom incubator and brooder pack	489.9
<b>9</b> Eden	Abbey Townsend	3rd	Mini II Classroom Incubator and Brooder Pack	489.99
<b>12</b> GIS	Kara Downer	Grades 4-6	Literacy Corner	1165.99
14 GIS	Alexa Mott	4 Math and Science	GIS Garden Club and Courtyard Materials (seeds, dirt, landscape timber, and a small shed)	485.79
<b>15</b> GIS	Christie Braun-Hammelman	Science/Social studies - Grade 6	Grower light/shelf, garden boxes, soil, shovels	494.80
<b>17</b> GIS	Sara Seelman	ELA/4th	Scholastic Books for each child January - May	480
<b>19</b> GIS	Sarah Rogers	6th Grade ELA	Interactive Digital Smartboard	179
<b>20</b> GIS	Lindsey Ferree	ELA/Social Studies 5th Grade	8 Pack Chair Ball with Feet for Kids Classroom Seating Ball Yoga Ball Chair Flexible Balance Chair fo	83.99
<b>21</b> GIS	Bronson Curtis	Principal	Books	700
<b>22</b> GIS	Mary Beth Harriman	4-6 Functional Academics	Cookware	29
<b>24</b> G-CHS	Janelle Keusch	11-12 FACS Culinary level 3	Cream Horn Molds	53.94
<b>25</b> G-CHS	Jason Kendall	HVAC	Turbo Torch	1017
<b>27</b> G-CHS	Lisa Sears	Art 9-12	Camera	583.19
28 G-CHS	Julie Stoeffler	English 11 & 12, Geometry, Spec. Ed., 504	(12) Customizable Whiteboards with Dry Erase Sleeves,	114.85
<b>29</b> G-CHS	Marisa Combs	Special Education - Resource	Wobble stool	69.99
<b>30</b> G-CHS	Will Bolden	Digital Marketing, 11-12	Bulk blank shirts	500
<b>31</b> G-CHS	Darren Turner	11-12	Organizers for Class Projects	762.34
<b>33</b> G-CHS	Majors	Goals	3 Upaloop Fitness Seats	300
<b>34</b> G-CHS	Emma Baker	9-12 Special Education	Flexible Seating	556.89
<b>35</b> G-CHS	Kristen Lee-Oliver	High School/Special Education	Shredder	677.05
<b>37</b> G-CHS	Julie Young	9-12 Special Education	Flexible Seating	268.9
<b>38</b> G-CHS	Jeff Weiland	H.S. Art	jewelry stakes	436.3
<b>39</b> G-CHS	Kathleen Burke	9-12	Greeting Card Organizer Display (3)	74.9
<b>40</b> G-CHS	Jeremy Buchanan	Physics	Ring Launcher	579
<b>41</b> G-CHS	Calista Overman-Sorrell	Agriscience	Guess Who	17.82
<b>42</b> G-CHS	Kristen Lawrence	English (Reg. Co-taught, and Honors	Fidget Items	74.0
<b>43</b> G-CHS	Kimberly Ruch	Yearbook/ELA/Newspaper/Journalism	Canon Powershot SX70 20.3MP Digital Camera 65x Optical Zoom Lens 4K Video 3-inch LCD Tilt Scr	
44 Jr. High	Katie Scott	English Grade 7	Big Joe Dorm Bean Bag Chairs	210
<b>45</b> Jr. High	Elizabeth Lawson	Library / 7-8	StickTogether posters (set of 4)	149.8
<b>46</b> Jr. High	Sharri Lund	8th grade American History	Floor cushions	99.98
<b>47</b> Jr. High	Sara Owens	7th Grade Social Studies	Calculators for the Classroom	42.99
<b>48</b> Jr. High	Sarah Kolls	7th and 8th grade ELA	5 scholarships for our Washington DC trip	1750
<b>49</b> Jr. High	Sarah Kolls	7th and 8th grade ELA	6 whiteboard easels	341.94
				3

Biology Models for Classroom

30 Dry Erase Boards and Markers

Mobile Standing Desk

Harmony Director Instructional Keyboard

Expo Markers, Whiteboard Erasers, Pentominoes Puzzles, Pens

Cricut Maker 3 Smart Cutting Machine - Vinyl Starter Bundle

571.73

737.99

89.99

549

83

85

**50** Jr. High

51 Jr. High

52 Jr. High

53 Jr. High

54 Jr. High

55 Jr. High

Tiffany Howard

Melinda Hufford

Leah Anderson

Karen Edwards

**Emily Batley** 

**Grant Wood** 

7th Grade Science

Exploring Music and Band

Functional Academics 7th & 8th

7th and 8th Grade Math

Resource/8th Grade

7th Grade ELA

<b>56</b> Jr. High	Andrea Groninger	Math 8 / Algebra 1	iPad Chargers / Storage Containers	236.87
57 Jr. High	Kathee Torgersen	7th and 8th grade Instructional Assistant	Art3d Liquid Fusion Activity Play Mat for Kids, Pack of 9 Tiles 12" X 12", Multi-Color	199.98
59 Jr. High	Susan Butterfield	Drama Club	Metal Cabinet	219.99
60 Jr. High	Corie Sutton	7th & 8th Math	Dry erase markers & magnetic erasers	243.48
61 Jr. High	Salina Jameson	Special Education grade 7/8	Circuit water-proof sticker paper	27.96
63 Jr. High	Grant Pfifer	Orchestra/7-8	Classroom set (20) of Korg Tuners w/clip microphone	939.8
66 Jr. High	Molly Champion	Core Academics - K-12	Liquid Sensory Floor Decorative Interlocking Tiles	213.99
<b>67</b> Jr. High	Shannon Dick	7th Computer Science	Chromebook Cart	380
68 Jr. High	Staci Dennison	Spanish/World Language	Mobile Rolling Desk	199.99
69 Jr. High	Jill Zapf	Resource	Comfy Chair	160
<b>70</b> Jr. High	Caylan Whitman (Martin)	Resource (ELA/Math) - 7th Grade	Jumbo Magnetic X-Y Coordinate Dry-Erase Grid	174.75
<b>71</b> Jr. High	Laura Salee	7th Visual Arts	Floor Standing Loom	494
72 Harris Elem.	Alisha Savage	Kindergarten	Classroom Rug for Whole Group	367.94
73 Harris Elem.	Sara Houston	Kindergarten	Record & Talk Buttons	86
75 Harris Elem.	Maxine French	Speech Therapy K-3	Classroom Rug	409.98
78 Harris Elem.	ANNA FINDLEY	K-1 RESOURCE TEACHER	Early Math Instant Learning Centers - Complete Set	343.85
79 Harris Elem.	Linda Baum	K and 1 resource room	Children's couch	342.71
81 Harris Elem.	Becca Rogers	Resource K-3	Set of 4 Cube Chairs	213.99
82 Harris Elem.	Christina Aguilar	Functional academics	The Fidget Set Classic	47.07
83 Harris Elem.	Janelle Burns	Title One K-3	Game buzzers	92.79
84 Harris Elem.	Claire Frazier	Functional Academics	3 Magnetic Tile Sets and Fidget Bag	103.95
85 Harris Elem.	Kristy Woolery	Behavior 1-2	Sensory Boards	39.99
86 Harris Elem.	Mrs. Albertson	Resource 2nd/3rd	Language Instant Learning Center-Complete Set	343.85
87 Harris Elem.	Lindsay Emmerling	2nd	Classroom iPad charging station with USB cords	137.94
88 Harris Elem.	Kara Martinez	Title 1 (K-3)	Educational Insights Wireless Eggspert 2.4 GHz	92.79
91 Harris Elem.	Alexis McMahan	First Grade	Student engagement and manipulative resources	294.59
93 Harris Elem.	Sarah Greulich	all grades	2 takehome books for all grades	1700
94 JB Stephens	Mandy King	3rd	Edupress Reading Games	479.94
95 JB Stephens	Susan Hillman	all grades	Mobile Whiteboard Surfaces	456.96
96 JB Stephens	Renee Wickham	3rd Grade	Read Aloud Books	647.94
97 JB Stephens	Julie Dickey	Third Grade	Read Aloud books for library	695.14
98 JB Stephens	Emma Jones	Art Teacher K-3	Art Book Library	307.91
99 JB Stephens	Jane Hale	Pre K	1 inch magnetic blocks	60
100 JB Stephens	Lindsey Matthias	2nd Grade	Book Bins	155.96
103 JB Stephens	Lori Trapp	Kindergarten	S.T.E.M. Station	198.23
104 JB Stephens	Brooke Hall	Preschool	Music Items	100
106 JB Stephens	Leigha Underwood	First Grade	Flagship Carpet Smiley Seating (Seats 24) Classroom Area Rug	309
107 JB Stephens	Angie Graddy	Second Grade	Books	409.3
108 JB Stephens	Morgan West	1st Grade	Flexible seating yoga ball chair	72.99
109 JB Stephens	Katie Liggett	Preschool	Mini Sum Blocks	76.95
110 JB Stephens	Corey Gilman	K-3	Weighted Lap Blanket	38.99
111 JB Stephens	Whitney Perkins	1st	Classroom Rug	219.99
112 JB Stephens	Katie Slywka	SLP	Articulation Station Pro IPad Application	119.99
114 JB Stephens	Erin Stevens	K-3 PE	Figure-8 Balance Beam	261.06
115 JB Stephens	Krista Steeno	2	Book Bins	152.87
<b>116</b> MIS	Emily Fields	4th Resource	Noise Canceling Headphones and Sticky Easels	152
<b>117</b> MIS	Amanda Wayne	Reading/SS 5th Grade	Breaking Boredom with Board Games	302.66
<b>118</b> MIS	Laurie Carder	4th/IA	Materials for IMS/Indianapolis 500 classes	126
<b>119</b> MIS	Rachel Murphy	4th grade English Language Arts & Social Stu	dies Morpheme Magic	143
<b>121</b> MIS	Redawna Warner	Math & Science - 5th grade	Wipebook Workbooks	403.71

<b>123</b> MIS	Daniel Buckalew	Music 4-6	Remo 12 inch Tubano	329.95
<b>126</b> MIS	Molly Elsbury	4-6 Library	Book Vending Machine	5870
<b>127</b> MIS	Marti Dudley	ELA/Social Studies, Math/Science	stackable stools	63.99
<b>128</b> MIS	Dawn Joslin	GOALs 4-6	Picture book collection	459.95
<b>129</b> MIS	Miss Rebecca Rhodes	6th - ELA/Science/Social Studies	Norwood Stacking Stool's	101.78
<b>131</b> MIS	Katherine Husted	ELA/SS Grade 5	Lap Desks/Portable Seating	299.98
<b>132</b> MIS	Natalie Rasi	6th Grade Resource	Sensory/Wellness Room	550.73
<b>133</b> MIS	Cool	4th Math/Science	Simple Machine Kits	224.35
<b>134</b> Other	Samantha Wilkins	Preschool	Tonie Box, Pete the Cat Rock On Tonie, Pete the Cat Books (see below)	172.21
<b>135</b> Other	Dawn Hanson	Pk-12	Leggings	1387.85
<b>136</b> Other	Michelle Harrison	Pre-K	Building Magnetic set	94.15
<b>137</b> Other	Jodi Haywood	K-12	Rainbow Multi-Dome Activity	363.66
138 Academy	Jill Benvenutti	10-12	Custom Wall Poster	76.93
139 Weston Elem	. Victoria Martin	Resource/ K-3	Reading Center	261.96
140 Weston Elem	. Jaime Wolski	2nd grade	Library Book Bins	88.98
141 Weston Elem	. Katie Phillabaum	1st Grade	Chair Storage Pockets for Student Chairs	95.99
142 Weston Elem	. Emma Jones	Art Teacher K-3	Glow in the dark Art supplies	234.56
143 Weston Elem	. Jane Ann Miller	Title 1 Teacher k-3	Decodable books	726
144 Weston Elem	. Emily Hodge	1st Grade	Classroom Rug	278.99
146 Weston Elem	. Elizabeth Bennett	Library	Encyclopedia Sets	505.3
148 Weston Elem	. Annie Wing	3rd Grade	Book and Movie Experience	507.8
149 Weston Elem	. Mrs. Smith	Kindergarten	Literacy Stations	77.91
150 Weston Elem	. Mackenzie	2nd Grade	Building Thinking Classrooms & Math Read Alouds	184.79
153 Weston Elem	. Jennifer Bohannon	1st grade	Owl Pellets	78.99
154 Weston Elem	. Kenzie Anderson	Second Grade	Classroom Dry Erase Whiteboard and Chart Stand	202.85
155 Weston Elem	. Meg Welch	all grades	2 takehome books for each student	1700